2012/2013 WSOP Circuit Events - Harrah's Cherokee

Event #10A: No-Limit Hold'em Main Event

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Main

Entries: 856 Remaining Players (at EOD): 201  Places Paid: 0

‘oY S

Buyin: $1,675 Prize Pool: $1,284,000

RANK PLAYER CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
1 Rufus Hensley Morganton, NC, US 401,400 Main/2/4
2 Joseph Stark LAWRENCEVILLE, GA, US 313,000 Main/14/4
3 George Zinaty CHARLOTTE, NC, US 312,300 Main/45/1
4 David Nicholson PERKINSTON, MS, US 260,400 Main/34 /2
5 Matthew Hankins NEWNAN, GA, US 254,200 Main/14 /2
6 Kyle Cartwright BARTLETT, TN, US 221,000 Main/24/6
7 Jeremy Menard RALEIGH, NC, US 219,200 Main/33/7
8 Jeremiah Fitzpatrick CHARLOTTE, NC, US 218,600 Main/12/5
9 Claudia Crawford BROOKHAVEN, MS, US 215,000 Main/13/5
10 Jerry Barlow WESTMINSTER, SC, US 201,800 Main/13/7
11 Farrell Rutledge Germanton, NC, US 199,600 Main/44 /1
12 Kenneth Adams WASHINGTON, DC, US 192,000 Main/43/2
13 Nilesh Choudhary Charlotte, NC, US 191,500 Main /14 /5
14 Ronald Law Maryville, TN, US 176,000 Main /22 /2
15 Sean Small DOUGLASVILLE, GA, US 175,500 Main/34/6
16 Damjan Radanov MEMPHIS, TN, US 170,000 Main/43/5
17 Michael Cook Hickory, NC, US 161,600 Main/33/2
18 Matthew Emmel CHARLOTTE, NC, US 160,800 Main/13/2
19 Phong Huynh DULUTH, GA, US 160,500 Main/13/4
20 Greg Jacobson JASPER, GA, US 154,900 Main/21/7
21 Jonah Blankenship Hope Mills, NC, US 154,100 Main/45/6
22 Ken Aldridge PLEASANT GARDEN, NC, US 147,900 Main/42/7
23 Andrew Hilton Hixson, TN, US 143,500 Main /42 /5
24 Mark Wright NASHVILLE, TN, US 142,500 Main/45/9
25 Gregory Motes Gainesville, GA, US 142,400 Main/21/8
26 Benjamin Armstrong us 141,500 Main/35/7
27 James Kinney MATTHEWS, NC, US 139,800 Main/2/9
28 Mark Handy CHARLOTTE, NC, US 138,900 Main/12/7
29 Gary Thill CLAYTON, NC, US 137,700 Main/24 /1
30 Samuel Minutello Lakewood Ranch, FL, US 137,600 Main/20/4
31 Paul Prevatte Lumberton, NC, US 136,100 Main /42 /9
32 Jonathan Moseley WOODSTOCK, GA, US 132,800 Main/35/8
33 Douglas Bruce LAWRENCEVILLE, GA, US 132,000 Main/42/1
34 Tony Tran Philadelphia, PA, US 131,500 Main/41/9
35 Norman Mckeldin Chattanooga, TN, US 131,200 Main/12/1
36 Hoa Nguyen STERLING, VA, US 127,800 Main /42 /3
37 Hugh Henderson BELTON, SC, US 127,200 Main/20/3
38 Gregory Raymer Stonington, CT, US 125,600 Main/11/9
39 Billy Gray Atlanta, GA, US 123,700 Main/41/2
40 Carter Myers BRECKENRIDGE, MlI, US 123,400 Main/33/9
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Ronnie Burr
Andrew Jeffrey
Alex Moore
James Osborne
Shane Smith
Dell Taylor

Joe Gowder
Stanley Langley
Allan Vrooman
Nathan Willis
Dane Cass
Michael Stephens

Christopher Thompson

Samuel Adkins
Samuel Blankinship

Michael Warrington

Drennon Rackley
Floyd Scott
Frank Windsor
James Porter
Fernando Tobal
Eric Thomas

Jeff Williams
Ryan Clark

Ken Taffaro

Jon Hoellein
David Chapman
Christine Wilson
Jeremiah Pierce
Ronnie Plyler
Wayne Thomas
Jerry Monroe
Austin Apicella
Luke Graham
Mark Montero
Jacob Bazeley
Bryan Brock
Kory Kilpatrick
Cary Marshall
Shawn Quillin
Preston Perry
Kenneth Stacy
Charles Carver
Christopher Haidri
Christopher Kemp
John Pressas
John Courtney
Blong Lee
Duncan Rawlings
Jason Gwinn
Daniel Weinman

us

Henderson, NV, US
ATHENS, GA, US
Ooltewah, TN, US
HIRAM, GA, US
Canton, GA, US

ALTO, GA, US
Mcdonough, GA, US
GREENVILLE, NC, US
FLORENCE, AL, US
Boonville, NC, US
Myrtle Beach, SC, US
FAYETTEVILLE, TN, US
Bluefield, WV, US
Bristol, TN, US
CHIPLEY, FL, US
Dalton, GA, US
Duluth, GA, US
DOUGLASVILLE, GA, US
Lancaster, SC, US
Durham, NC, US
Norcross, GA, US
DUNWOODY, GA, US
Hurricane, WV, US
MOORESVILLE, NC, US
WESTLAKE, OH, US
Morganton, NC, US
DURHAM, NC, US
Florence, SC, US
WAXHAW, NC, US
OXFORD, NC, US
COLUMBUS, GA, US
FAIR OAKS RANCH, TX, US
PORT ST. LUCIE, FL, US
BATON ROUGE, LA, US
LUDLOW, KY, US
Columbia, SC, US
ATHENS, GA, US
Pottsboro, TX, US
CHARLOTTE, NC, US
ACWORTH, GA, US
BRISTOL, VA, US
WILMINGTON, NC, US
Harriman, TN, US
RICHMOND, IN, US
Milledgeville, GA, US
CORRYTON, TN, US
Commerce, GA, US
Greenwood, SC, US
NASHVILLE, TN, US
ATLANTA, GA, US

121,400
116,600
113,600
112,600
111,800
110,700
109,500
109,400
109,300
109,100
108,600
107,500
107,100
106,500
106,300
104,500
104,300
104,200
103,200
103,000
103,000
102,200
101,700
100,300
99,000
98,700
96,900
96,000
95,700
93,500
93,300
92,700
91,800
91,700
89,600
89,400
89,000
88,700
88,000
87,700
87,000
84,800
84,600
84,000
82,900
82,800
81,700
80,800
77,600
77,500
77,400

Main/21/4
Main /43 /7
Main/4/9
Main/32/2
Main/4/3
Main/23/6
Main /31/ 4
Main /23 /2
Main/45/8
Main/11/6
Main/22/9
Main/5/4
Main/31/3
Main/24 /4
Main/13/6
Main /13 /9
Main/11/5
Main/32/6
Main/22/8
Main/23/1
Main/2/5
Main/4/1
Main/41/1
Main/13/8
Main/41/7
Main/11/4
Main /24 /2
Main/4/6
Main /34 /3
Main/21/3
Main/32/3
Main/20/6
Main/22/7
Main/11/8
Main/4/5
Main/35/1
Main/3/1
Main/35/2
Main/12/6
Main/5/2
Main/42 /4
Main/41/5
Main/12/9
Main/22/4
Main/32/9
Main/44 /7
Main/23/8
Main/23/7
Main/2/6
Main /23 /3
Main/22/3
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Harold Evans
James Steen
James Tian

Bryan Dillon
Daniel Laurino
Scott Drobes
Michael Maynard
lan Richardson
Barry Mullinax
Edward Kane
Marshall White
Ralph Pinkston
Karthik Ramakrishnan
Brandon Livengood
Matthew Silva
Larry Gurney
Luther Minor
Alan Neubauer
Steve Galey
Albert Naftel
Darryl Harvey
Richard Spencer
David Jun
Matthew Woodward
Daniel Blakeman
Milan Dragic
Mark Waterman
Khanh Vuong
Charles Tidmarsh
Sean Walton
Donal Dril
Christopher Bass
Brad Johnson
Timothy Kennedy
Jonathan Taylor
William Jones
Raymond Weaver
Raymond Gollahon
Robert Briggs

Karl Baldock
Richard Langdon
Richard Cothran
Gary Richard
Randall Malpass
John Bowman
Steven Gurney-Goldman
Gordon Balthis
Brandon Horton
John Sitton

Kou Vang

Sean Stevens

EVANSVILLE, IN, US
MC COLL, SC, US
Buford, GA, US
PROSPECT, KY, US
Eastover, SC, US
DULUTH, GA, US
HOT SPRINGS, NC, US
Harrogate, TN, US
CUMMING, GA, US
Hendersonville, NC, US
Garner, NC, US
Weaverville, NC, US
KINGSPORT, TN, US
CASTLE HAYNE, NC, US
Marietta, GA, US
KINGSTON, TN, US
Milledgeville, GA, US
Asheville, NC, US
PETERSBURG, IN, US
CHAPEL HILL, NC, US
Knoxville, TN, US
Cleveland, TN, US
BRISTOL, TN, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
CARY, NC, US
Atlanta, GA, US
Sevierville, TN, US
GREENVILLE, SC, US
Fort Benning, GA, US
Albany, NY, US

us

MADISON, AL, US
Mount Airy, NC, US
PHIL CAMPBELL, AL, US
Simpsonville, SC, US
Mcdonough, GA, US
BROOKVILLE, OH, US
FLAG POND, TN, US
AT

CHARLOTTE, NC, US
Trinity, NC, US
Charlotte, NC, US
CLINTON, NC, US
Hickory, NC, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
BRISTOL, TN, US
ANDERSON, SC, US
Greenville, SC, US
Jefferson, GA, US
Advance, NC, US

77,200
77,100
75,900
75,200
75,100
74,500
73,700
72,100
71,300
70,300
70,300
69,200
67,100
66,500
66,300
65,900
65,700
65,500
65,000
62,800
62,400
62,300
62,100
60,600
60,500
59,700
59,300
58,000
56,400
56,000
55,000
54,900
54,800
54,300
53,900
53,800
52,100
51,900
51,700
51,600
51,400
50,900
50,100
49,700
49,200
48,700
48,600
48,000
48,000
48,000
47,700

Main/31/6
Main/5/7
Main /5/5
Main/3/3
Main /43 /3
Main/31/9
Main /43 /8
Main /12 /3
Main/44 /6
Main/22/5
Main/4/8
Main/34/8
Main/20/7
Main /43 /4
Main /44 /9
Main/2/2
Main /20/9
Main/12/8
Main/24 /5
Main/11/2
Main/24/8
Main /44 /2
Main/21/2
Main /24 /3
Main /13 /3
Main/31/7
Main/20/5
Main/32/5
Main/35/5
Main/4 /7
Main/41/8
Main/35/3
Main/5/1
Main/5/8
Main/14/8
Main/32/1
Main/14 /7
Main/14 /3
Main/2/1
Main/35/9
Main/3/5
Main/33/1
Main/3/2
Main/14/6
Main/33/8
Main/34/1
Main /20/2
Main/12/2
Main/32/8
Main / 44 / 4
Main/34 /4
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Navin Enand

David Perry

Keith Fox

Kevin Ellis

Scott Naylor

Noel Marsh

Tricia Carroll
James Geddes
Jonathan Noble
Elilton Gouveia
Brandon Newsome
Tommy Dyer

John Foster
Richard Robb
Danny Bavongkhoun
David Crook
Samuel Blankenship
Denny Nelson
Abhishek Sinha
Lohrasb Jafari
Douglas Bracken
Charles Guard

Paul Beckler
William Davidson
Travis Ford

Randall Oliver
Charles Cox

Chris Bell

Robert Myers
Jimmy Kelly

David Gabriel

Fred Bell

Jeremy Morley
John Haswell
Bradford Albrinck
Donald Nester
Kelly Hunsucker
Tripp Kirk

Jason Cooper

Juan Mora

John Hyland
Michael Kaczmarek
Stephanie Alderman
John Giancotti
Bobby Lowery
Andrew Armstrong
John Coffman
Richard Dworsky
Dennis Patterson
Gregory Taylor
Andrew Koplan

CORNELIUS, NC, US
SMYRNA, GA, US
FRIENDSVILLE, TN, US
Mc Coll, SC, US
Greensboro, NC, US
ROCKWOOD, TN, US
Matthews, NC, US
Maiden, NC, US
KNOXVILLE, TN, US
Acworth, GA, US
POWNDER SPRING, GA, US
Knoxville, TN, US
DALLAS, GA, US
SENECA, SC, US

St Joseph, MI, US
Hayesville, NC, US
BRISTOL, TN, US
Anderson, SC, US
Atlanta, GA, US
Marietta, GA, US
Easley, SC, US
Marietta, GA, US
Marietta, GA, US
PROSPERITY, SC, US
MORGANTON, NC, US
Martin, GA, US
STEM, NC, US
RALEIGH, NC, US
Hendersonville, NC, US
Knoxville, TN, US
Dalton, GA, US
CHARLOTTE, NC, US
Hickory, NC, US
Gainesville, FL, US
CINCINNATI, OH, US
Danville, VA, US
Laurinburg, NC, US
ATLANTA, GA, US
INMAN, SC, US
Unicoi, TN, US

Stone Mountain, GA, US
CONCORD, NC, US
ATLANTA, GA, US
Elon, NC, US
Laurinburg, NC, US
MC LEANSVILLE, NC, US
KNOXVILLE, TN, US
Chapel Hill, NC, US
Duluth, GA, US
Seymour, TN, US
Atlanta, GA, US

46,700
44,800
44,700
44,600
44,100
44,000
43,700
43,400
43,400
43,000
43,000
43,000
42,300
42,200
42,000
41,700
41,600
40,800
40,600
40,000
40,000
38,900
36,200
36,100
36,000
35,600
35,500
35,100
34,900
34,000
33,700
33,100
32,300
32,100
31,900
31,700
30,900
29,600
28,600
28,500
27,600
26,500
26,000
25,600
25,100
23,300
22,800
21,000
20,300
20,300
19,100

Main/5/6
Main/35/6
Main/2/7
Main/24/7
Main /24 /9
Main /14 /9
Main/11/7
Main/21/9
Main/22/6
Main/20/1
Main/33/4
Main/20/8
Main/13/1
Main/4 /2
Main/23/9
Main/34/7
Main /45 /7
Main/45/3
Main/31/8
Main/11/3
Main/23/4
Main/33/5
Main/34/5
Main /44 /3
Main /45 /2
Main/5/3
Main/35/4
Main /42 /2
Main/21/1
Main/23/5
Main/31/5
Main/42/6
Main/31/1
Main/22/1
Main/2/3
Main/33/6
Main/4/4
Main/14 /1
Main/5/9
Main/21/5
Main/41/6
Main/31/2
Main/21/6
Main/32/4
Main/43/1
Main/3/8
Main /34 /9
Main/12/4
Main /33/3
Main/3/6
Main /45 /4
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201

Brett Silverman
Jason Sandling
Albert Yarboro
David Bedenbaugh
Harold Mahaffey
Aaron Kerns

Ali Soofi

Chris Gray

Lawrenceville, GA, US
CLAYTON, NC, US
Fayetteville, NC, US
PROSPERITY, SC, US
ANDERSON, SC, US
SULLIVAN, IN, US
Fletcher, NC, US
ATLANTA, GA, US

17,100
17,100
16,400
15,900
14,200
10,600

7,300

Main/42/8
Main/3/9
Main/32/7
Main/2/8
Main/43/6
Main/3/7
Main / 41/ 4
Main/44 /5
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